Company Name JK Paper Limited

NSE Symbol JKPAPER
Industry
As on 30-Jun-2021
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Declaration: The Listed entity has submitted the following declaration.

Promater & Promoter Non Promoter

Sr.No, Particulars Group Public Non Public

1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No

2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities or No No No
Warrants?

3 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository No No No
receipts are issued?

4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No

5 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise No No No
encumbered?

6 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any differential Voting Rights? No No No

7 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? Details
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Category

U}

Cc1

(]

Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category of Nos. of
shareholder = shareholders

(n (UL

Promoter &
Promoter
Group

Pubtic

8

=

83174

Non
Promoter- 0
Non Public

Shares
underlying 0
DRs

Shares held
by
Employee
Trusts

Total 83192

No. of

fully paid  Total nos.
shares

up equity

shares

held

(V)

87137211

82265133

169402344

Shareholding
asa%of
total no. of
shares
{calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

held

(viny =
(V)V}
v

(Vi

87137211 51.44

82265133 48.56

169402344 100

Number of Voting Rights held in

each class of securities

(1X)

No of Voting Rights

Class X Total
87137211 87137211
82265133 82265133

0 0
0 0
0 0

169402344 169402344

Total as
a%of

(A+B+C)

Shareholding
,asa'%
assuming
full
conversion
of
convertible
securities (
asa
percentage
of diluted
share
capital) As a
% of
(A+B+C2)

(XI)= (VIl)+
X

100

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form

(X}

87137211

77928946

165066157
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Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Category

Category and
name of
shareholder

()

Indian

Individuals/Hindu
undivided Family

Dr. Raghupati
Singhania

Smt. Vinita
Singhania

Smt. Sharda
Singhania

Sh. Harsh Pati
Singhania

Sh. Vikram Pati
Singhania

Sh. Bharat Hari
Singhania

Sh. Anshuman
Singhania

Sh. Shrivats
Singhania

Smt, Sunanda
Singhania

Smt. Mamta
Singhania

Smt. Swati
Singhania

Smt. Atashi
Singhania

Central
Government/
State
Government(s)

Financial
Institutions/
Banks

Any Other
(specify)

Bodies Corporate

Bengal & Assam
Company Limited

J.K. Credit &
Finance Limited

Nav Bharat
Vanijya Limited
Sidhivinayak
Trading and
Investment Ltd

Accurate Finman
Services Limited

Hari Shankar

Singhania Holdings

Private Limited
Sub-Total (A)(1)
Foreign

Individuals (Non-
Resident
Individuals/
Foreign
Individuals)

Nos. of

No. of
fully
paid up

shareholders - equity

(i

2

1

1

6

6

1

1

1

8

shares
held

()

0

3553643

859843

732350

175000

454650

454650

245600

166550

166550

200950

43750

43750

10000

83583568
83583568

79627228

2156000

1036200

268000

321140

175000

87137211
0

Total
nos.
shares
held

(Vi) =
(V)V}
V1)

0

3553643

859843

732350

175000

454650

454650

245600

166550

166550

200950

43750

43750

10000

83583568
83583568

79627228

2156000

1036200

268000

321140

175000

87137211
0

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957} As a % of
(A+B+C2)

(VIIy

0

2.1

0.51

0.43

0.1

0.14

0.1

0.1

49.34
49.33

47

1.27

0.61

0.16

0.19

0.1

51.44
0

Number of Voting Rights held
in each class of securities

(IX}

No of Voting Rights

Class X | Total
0 0
3553643 3553643
859843 859843
732350 732350
175000 175000
454650 454650
454650 454650
245600 245600
166550 166550
166550 166550
200950 200950
43750 43750
43750 43750
10000 10000
0 0
0 0
83583568 83583568
83583568 83583568
79627228 79627228
2156000 2156000
1036200 1036200
268000 268000
321140 321140
175000 175000
87137211 87137211
0 0
0 0

Total as
a% of
(A+B+C)

49.34
49.33

47

0.61

0.16

0.19

0.1

51.44
0

Shareholding , as
a % assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a

. percentage of

diluted share
capital) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

(XN)= (VI)*(X)

0.27

0.14

0.1

0.1

0.12

0.03

49.34
49.33

47

1.27

0.16

0.19

0.1

51.44

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized

form

(XIV}

0

3553643
859843
732350
175000
454650
454650
245600
166550
166550
200950

43750
43750

10000

83583568
83583568

79627228
2156000
1036200

268000
321140

175000

87137211
0



Government
Institutions

Foreign Portfolio
Investor

Any Other
(specify)

Sub-Total (A)(2)

Total Shareholding
of Promoter and
Promoter Group
(A)= (A{(1)+(AN2)

1] 0
0 0
0 [¢]
0 0
0 0

51.44 87137211

87137211

51.44

Table Il A - Details of Unclaimed shares

Na. of shareholders

No of Shares held

51.44

87137211



Company Name JK Paper Limited

NSE Symbol JKPAPER
Industry .
As on 30-Jun-2021

Table il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Shareholding

,asa%
assuming
Shareholding fult i
No. of asa%of c?nverswn ke
fully Total total no. of o - SIPEER
Category and Nos, of paid up  nos. shares Number of Yoting Rights held convgrtlble equ1t_y shares
Category name of h 4 RAR securitles {  held in
Raraholder shareholders equity shares (calculated  in each class of securities o5 e ralive
shares held as per SCRR, P
held 1957) As a % L Al
of (A+B+C2) of diluted
share
capital) As a
% of
(A+B+C2)
iy = f
0 (i) (v Ve v+ (VI () PR
Vv X)
Total as
No of Voting Rights  a % of
(A+B+C)
Class X Total
il Institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
a Mutual Funds/ 5 33761 337671 0.2 337671 337671 0.2 0.2 337671
Venture Capital
b Funds 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Alternate
c Investment 10 2235979 2235979 1.32 2235979 2235979 1.32 1.32 2235979
Funds
Foreign Venture
d Capital 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 (]
Investors
Foreign
e Portfolio 52 8006917 8006917 4.73  BO0&917  BO0&91T 4.73 4.73 8006917
Investors
Financial
f Institutions/ 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 [ 0
Banks
g 'c";;r;:rffes 1. 20000 20000 001 20000 20000  0.01 0.01 20000
Provident
h Funds/ Pension 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Funds
Any Other
i (specify) 0 0 0 0 0 1] 0 (4] 0
Sub-Total (B}(1) 68 10600567 10600567 6.26 10600567 10600567 6.26 6.26 10600567
Central
Government/
State
1 Government(s)/ 0 0 o g g g 0 J 0
President of
India
Sub-Total (B)(2) 0 (1] [ 0 0 0 0 0 0
3 Non-institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
EY Individuals - 80870 46186669 46186669 27.26 46186669 46186669  27.26 27.26 46147482
Individual
shareholders
i holding nominal 80629 | 28786979 28786979 16.99 28786979 28786979  16.99 16.99 28747792
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individual
shareholders :
i holding nominal 241 17399690 17399690 10.27 17399690 17399690  10.27 10.27 17399690
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
SACHIN BANSAL 1. 1700000 1700000 1 1700000 1700000 1 1 1700000
NBFCs
b registered with 1 7000 7000 0 7000 7000 0 0 7000
RBI
c Sapoee 1 8423655 B423655 497 8423655| 8423655  4.97 4.97 4423655
Pradip Kumar 1 8423655 8423655 4,97 8423655 8423655 4,97 4,97 4423655

Khaitan jointly
with Shreekant
Somany
(Trustees, JK
Paper




Employees’
Welfare Trust)

Overseas

Depositories

(holding DRs) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(balancing

figure)

Any Other
(specify)

Bodies
Corporate

{EPF 1 20468 20468 0.01 20468 20468 0.01 0.01 20468

Non-Resident
Indian (NRI)

2234 17047242 17047242 10.06 17047242 17047242  10.06 10.06 16750242

848 11720433 11720433 6.92 11720433 11720433 6.92 6.92 11720433

1380 2541927 2541927 1.5 2541927 2541927 1.5 1.5 2244927

Overseas
Corporate 1 1500000 1500000 0.89 1500000 1500000 0.89 0.89 1500000
Bodies

Trusts 4 1264414 1264414 0.75 1264414 1264414 0.75 0.75 1264414
Sub-Total (B)(3) 83106 | 71664566 71664566 42.3 71664566 71664566 4.3 42.3 67328379

Total Public
Shareholding
(B)= (B)(1)+(B)
(2)+(B)(3)

83174 82265133 82265133 48.56 82265133 82265133  48.56 48.56 77928946
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Table IHA - Details of Unclaimed shares

- No, of shareholders No of Shares held

Table IlIB - Details of the shareholders acting as
persons in Concert

Name of Name of No. of Holding
shareholder PAC shareholders %




Category
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Company Name
NSE Symbol
Industry

As on

JK Paper Limited
JKPAPER

30-Jun-2021

Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Category and name of
shareholder

()

Custodian/DR Holder

Employee Benefit Trust
(under SEBI (Share based
Employee Benefit)
Regulations, 2014)

Total Non-Promoter- Non
Public Shareholding (C)=
(C)(1)+(C)(2)
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fully paid
Nos. of :
up equity
shareholders poras
held
(Hhy {v)
0 0
0 0
0 0

No. of

Total
nos.
shares
held

vy =
(IV)+
(V)+
(V1)

Shareholding as a % of
total no. of shares
(calculated as per SCRR,

1957) As a % of (A+B+C2)

(Vi

Number of Voting
Rights held in each
class of securities

1%y

No of
Voting
Rights

Class
X

Total

Shareholding . as a % assuming
full conversion of convertible

securities { as a percentage of
diluted share capital) As a % of

| (A+B+C2)

(XN= (VI)=(X)

Total as
a¥%of
(A+B+C) !

Pattern

Number of

- equity shares

held in
dematerialized
form

(XIV)



