Company Name	JK Paper Limited						
NSE Symbol	JKPAPER						
Industry							
As on	30-Jun-2021						

	Declaration: The Listed entity has submitted the following declaration.								
Sr.No.	Particulars	Promoter & Promoter Group	Public	Non Promoter Non Public					
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No					
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities or Warrants?	No	No	No					
3	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No					
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No					
5	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No	No					
6	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any differential Voting Rights?	No	No	No					
7	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	Details							



Declaration | Table 1 | Table 2 | Table 3 | Table 4 | Table 5 | Disclosure by Trading Members | Clarification sought w.rt. Shareholding Pattern

Company Remarks

Company Name	JK Paper Limited						
NSE Symbol	JKPAPER						
Industry							
As on	30-Jun-2021						

		T	able I - Sur	nmary Stat	ement holdir	ng of specif	ied securit	ies		
Category	Category of shareholder	Nos. of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	Total nos. shares held	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Veach class o	oting Rights of securities	held in	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form
(1)	(II)	(III)	(IV)	(VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	(VIII)	(IX)			(XI)= (VII)+ (X)	(XIV)
						No of Votin	g Rights	Total as a % of (A+B+C)		
			THE RESERVE OF THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN			Class X	Total			
Α	Promoter & Promoter Group	18	87137211	87137211	51.44	87137211	87137211	51.44	51.44	87137211
В	Public	83174	82265133	82265133	48.56	82265133	82265133	48.56	48.56	77928946
С	Non Promoter- Non Public	0	0	0	•	0	0	0	•	0
C1	Shares underlying DRs	0	0	0	•	0	0	0	•	0
C2	Shares held by Employee Trusts	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Total	83192	169402344	169402344	100	169402344	169402344	100	100	165066157



Company Name	JK Paper Limited						
NSE Symbol	JKPAPER						
Industry	•						
As on	30-Jun-2021						

Category	Category and name of shareholder	Nos. of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	Total nos. shares held	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of in each cla	Voting Righ		Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form
	(l)	(III)	(IV)	(VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	(VIII)	(IX)			(XI)= (VII)+(X)	(XIV)
						No of Votir	ng Rights	Total as a % of (A+B+C)		
						Class X	Total			
1	Indian	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
a	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	12	3553643	3553643	2.1	3553643	3553643	2.1	2.1	3553643
	Dr. Raghupati Singhania	1	859843	859843	0.51	859843	859843	0.51	0.51	859843
	Smt. Vinita Singhania	1	732350	732350	0.43	732350	732350	0.43	0.43	732350
	Smt. Sharda Singhanla	1	175000	175000	0.1	175000	175000	0.1	0.1	175000
	Sh. Harsh Pati Singhania	1	454650	454650	0.27	454650	454650	0.27	0.27	454650
	Sh. Vikram Pati Singhania	1	454650	454650	0.27	454650	454650	0.27	0.27	454650
	Sh. Bharat Hari Singhania	1	245600	245600	0.14	245600	245600	0.14	0.14	245600
	Sh. Anshuman Singhania	1	166550	166550	0.1	166550	166550	0.1	0.1	166550
	Sh. Shrivats Singhania	1	166550	166550	0.1	166550	166550	0.1	0.1	166550
	Smt. Sunanda Singhania	1	200950	200950	0.12	200950	200950	0.12	0.12	200950
	Smt. Mamta Singhania	1	43750	43750	0.03	43750	43750	0.03	0.03	43750
	Smt. Swati Singhania	1	43750	43750	0.03	43750	43750	0.03	0.03	43750
	Smt. Atashi Singhania	1	10000	10000	0.01	10000	10000	0.01	0.01	10000
b	Central Government/ State Government(s)	0	0	0	0	0	0	o	C	
c	Financial Institutions/ Banks	0	0	0	0	0	0	C	C	
d	Any Other (specify)	6	83583568	83583568	49.34	83583568	83583568	49.34	49.34	8358356
	Bodies Corporate	6	83583568	83583568	49.33	83583568	83583568	49.33	49.33	8358356
	Bengal & Assam Company Limited	1	79627228	79627228	47	79627228	79627228	47	47	7962722
	J.K. Credit & Finance Limited	1	2156000	2156000	1.27	2156000	2156000	1.27	1.27	215600
	Nav Bharat Vanijya Limited	1	1036200	1036200	0.61	1036200	1036200	0.61	0.61	103620
	Sidhivinayak Trading and Investment Ltd	1	268000	268000	0.16	268000	268000	0.16	0.16	26800
	Accurate Finman Services Limited	1	321140	321140	0.19	321140	321140	0.19	0.19	32114
	Hari Shankar Singhania Holding Private Limited	s 1	175000	175000	0.1	175000	175000	0.	0.1	17500
到	Sub-Total (A)(1)	18	87137211	87137211	51.44	87137211	87137211	51.4	51.44	8713721
(清)	Foreign	0	0	(0	0	C) ()
a	Individuals (Non- Resident Individuals/ Foreign Individuals)	0	O	(0	0	C		0	0

Ь	Government	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
c	Institutions	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
d	Foreign Portfolio Investor	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
e	Any Other (specify)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Sub-Total (A)(2)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)	18	87137211	87137211	51.44	87137211	87137211	51.44	51.44	87137211

Table II A - Details	of Unclaimed shares
No. of shareholders	No of Shares held



Company Name	JK Paper Limited						
NSE Symbol	JKPAPER						
Industry	•						
As on	30-Jun-2021						

					reholding pa				Shareholding	
Category	Category and name of shareholder	Nos. of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	Total nos. shares held	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of in each cla			as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form
	(1)	(III)	(IV)	(VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	(VIII)	(IX)			(XI)= (VII)+ (X)	(XIV)
						No of Votin	g Rights	Total as a % of (A+B+C)		
		ALTERNATION AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY OF THE				Class X	Total			
1	Institutions	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	C
a	Mutual Funds/	5	337671	337671	0.2	337671	337671	0.2	0.2	337671
ь	Venture Capital Funds	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	C
c	Alternate Investment Funds	10	2235979	2235979	1.32	2235979	2235979	1.32	1.32	2235979
d	Foreign Venture Capital Investors	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	(
e	Foreign Portfolio Investors	52	8006917	8006917	4.73	8006917	8006917	4.73	4.73	8006917
f	Financial Institutions/ Banks	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	o	(
g	Insurance Companies	1	20000	20000	0.01	20000	20000	0.01	0.01	20000
h	Provident Funds/ Pension Funds	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	
i	Any Other (specify)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	
	Sub-Total (B)(1)	68	10600567	10600567	6.26	10600567	10600567	6.26	6.26	1060056
2	Central Government/ State Government(s)/ President of India	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	
	Sub-Total (B)(2)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	
3	Non-institutions	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	
a	Individuals -	80870	46186669	46186669	27.26	46186669	46186669	27.26	27.26	4614748
i	Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.		28786979	28786979	16.99	28786979	28786979	16.99	16.99	2874779
ii	Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	241	17399690	17399690	10.27	17399690	17399690	10.27	10.27	1739969
	SACHIN BANSAL	1	1700000	1700000	1	1700000	1700000	1	1	170000
b	NBFCs registered with RBI	1	7000	7000	0	7000	7000	0	0	700
c	Employee Trusts	1	8423655	8423655	4.97	8423655	8423655	4.97	4.97	442365
	Pradip Kumar Khaltan jointly with Shreekant Somany (Trustees, JK Paper	1	8423655	8423655	4.97	8423655	8423655	4.97	4.97	442365



	Employees' Welfare Trust)									
d	Overseas Depositories (holding DRs) (balancing figure)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
e	Any Other (specify)	2234	17047242	17047242	10.06	17047242	17047242	10.06	10.06	16750242
	Bodies Corporate	848	11720433	11720433	6.92	11720433	11720433	6.92	6.92	11720433
	IEPF	1	20468	20468	0.01	20468	20468	0.01	0.01	20468
	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	1380	2541927	2541927	1.5	2541927	2541927	1.5	1.5	2244927
	Overseas Corporate Bodies	1	1500000	1500000	0.89	1500000	1500000	0.89	0.89	1500000
	Trusts	4	1264414	1264414	0.75	1264414	1264414	0.75	0.75	1264414
	Sub-Total (B)(3)	83106	71664566	71664566	42.3	71664566	71664566	42.3	42.3	67328379
	Total Public Shareholding (B)= (B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)	83174	82265133	82265133	48.56	82265133	82265133	48.56	48.56	77928946

Table IIIA - Detai	ls of Unclaimed shares
No. of shareholders	No of Shares held

CONTRACTOR OF THE LAND	Table IIIB - Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert						
2200000000	Name of shareholder	Name of PAC	No. of shareholders	Holding %			



Company Name	JK Paper Limited				
NSE Symbol	JKPAPER				
Industry	•				
As on	30-Jun-2021				

	Table	e IV - Stateme	ent showin	g share	holding pattern of the	Non Pr	omote	r- Non P	ublic shareholder	
Category	Category and name of shareholder	Nos. of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	Total nos. shares held	total no. of shares res (calculated as per SCRR,	Voting a % of		n each	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form
	(1)	(III)	(IV)	(VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	(VIII)				(XI)= (VII)+(X)	(XIV)
								Total as a % of (A+B+C)		
						Class X	Total			
1	Custodian/DR Holder	0	0	0		. 0	0	0		
2	Employee Benefit Trust (under SEBI (Share based Employee Benefit) Regulations, 2014)	0	0	0	() 0	0	0		0 (
	Total Non-Promoter- Non Public Shareholding (C)= (C)(1)+(C)(2)	0	0	0		- 0	0	0		-

